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106#:

Jennifer Merrow Records Officer 2194 78 State House Station

Cross Office Bldg, 3rd Floor

Augusta, Me  04333 (207) 624-7800 jennifer.merrow@maine.gov

119#:Accounts & Control

Darrolyn Worcester Records Officer 3204 14 State House Station

111 Sewall Street

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 626-8445 darrolyn.worcester@maine.gov

553#:Alcoholic Beverages & Lottery Operations

Timothy Poulin Records Officer 3001 8 State House Station

10 Water Street

Hallowell, Maine  (207) 287-6750 tim.poulin@maine.gov

117#:Budget

Kay Booker Records Officer 3089 58 State House Station

111 Sewall Street, 3rd Floor

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-7823 kay.e.booker@maine.gov

Sarah McGuire RO Assistant 3090 58 State House Station

111 Sewall Street, 3rd Floor

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-7810 sarah.mcguire@maine.gov

355#:Employee Health and Benefits

Joan S Brochu Records Officer 1306 114 State House Station

Cross Building 4th Floor

Augusta,   04330 (207) 624-7364 Joan.S.Brochu@Maine.gov

551#:Financial & Personnel Services

Gilbert Bilodeau Records Officer 3084 155 State House Station

32 Blossom Lane

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-6363 gilbert.m.bilodeau@maine.gov
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Mitchell Boynton RO Assistant 3087 111 State House Station

25 Tyson Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 557-0791 mitchell.boynton@maine.gov

Carol Cody Records Officer 2799 74 State House Station

111 Sewall St., 3rd Floor

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-7385 carol.w.cody@maine.gov

Scott Ferguson Records Officer 3086 111 State House Station

25 Tyson Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 592-3262 scott.ferguson@maine.gov

Myles Hutchins Records Officer 3085 11 State House Station

221 State Street

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 287-2293 myles.hutchins@maine.gov

Katharine Wiltuck Records Officer 3083 108 State House Station

45 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-6363 katharine.wiltuck@maine.gov

554#:General Services

Linda Greeley Records Officer 3088 77 State House Station

111 Sewall Street, 4th Floor

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-7314 linda.greeley@maine.gov

389#:Human Resources

Patricia A Drouin Records Officer 2416 4 State House Station

Cross Office Bldg, 4th Floor

Augusta, Me  04333 (207) 624-7767 patricia.a.drouin@maine.gov

Bonnie Stratton RO Assistant 1295 State House Station #79

Cross Office Bldg

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 287-4447 bonnie.stratton@maine.gov

674#:Maine Board of Tax Appeals

Gerard A. Poissonnier Records Officer 2812 134 State House Station Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 287-2863 gerard.a.poissonnier@maine.gov
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125#:Maine Revenue Services

Karen Bailey RO Assistant 2967 24 State House Station

51 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-7857 karen.t.bailey@maine.gov

Julie Barker RO Assistant 2968 24 State House Station

51 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-9787 julie.a.barker@maine.gov

Walter Carlow Records Officer 2635 24 State House Station

51 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-9617 walter.o.carlow@maine.gov

Elaine Corrow RO Assistant 2969 24 State House Station

51 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 592-7543 elaine.l.corrow@maine.gov

David Fletcher RO Assistant 2971 24 State House Station

51 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-9670 david.l.fletcher@maine.gov

Kathy Hamel RO Assistant 2974 24 State House Station

51 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-9677 kathleen.c.hamel@maine.gov

Lynn Kensell RO Assistant 3093 24 State House Station

51 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-9612 lynn.m.kensell@maine.gov

Ed Lowell RO Assistant 3079 24 State House Station

51 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 441-4165 ed.j.lowell@maine.gov

Joanne L. Parker RO Assistant 3045 24 State House Station

51 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-9628 joanne.l.parker@maine.gov
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Matthew Pettengill RO Assistant 2973 24 State House Station

51 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 446-5987 matthew.s.pettengill@maine.gov

Nichole M. Philbrick RO Assistant 3037 24 State House Station

51 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-5614 nichole.m.philbrick@maine.gov

Sara M. Stratton RO Assistant 3046 24 State House Station

51 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-9603 sara.m.stratton@maine.gov

127#:Office of Information Technology

Eric Stout Records Officer 2898 145 State House Station

51 Commerce Drive

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-9981 eric.stout@maine.gov

123#:Purchases

Brenda Devoe Records Officer 2562 SHS #9

Cross Office Bldg., 4th Floor

Augusta, Me  04333 (207) 624-7340

133#:Risk Management

David Fitts Records Officer 2110 85 State House Station

19 Elkins Lane

Augusta, Me  04333 (207) 287-3352 david.a.fitts@maine.gov

185#:State Claims Commission

Pam Strong Records Officer 2578 49 State House Station

111 Sewall Street, 3rd Floor

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-7411 pam.strong@maine.gov

350#:State Employee Health Commission

Heather Albert Records Officer 3091 114 State House Station

111 Sewall Street, 4th Floor

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-7363 heather.albert@maine.gov
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